
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

34° Gran Premio Goriziana 2009

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 62°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

ARMELI RINO

MAGLIONE GAETANO

RIGGI FILIPPO

MASCAZZINI LUIGI

MANFORTI LEANDRO

BOSCO CARLO

LIBERTO DOMENICO

BORGHETTO MICHELE

PV

CO

SU

MI

FI

TO

CR

AL

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

2

MAGLIONE GAETANO

RIGGI FILIPPO

MANFORTI LEANDRO

BORGHETTO MICHELE

CO

SU

FI

AL

2

0

2

0

MAGLIONE GAETANO

MANFORTI LEANDRO

CO

FI

1

2

Vincente
MANFORTI LEANDRO

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 63°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

CALDERONE VINCENZO

VOLPI ANGELO

SANGALLI GABRIELE

BIANCHI ERMANNO

VARESINI ALBERTO

AIME ORAZIO

BOZZETTI EMILIO

CAMPI ALDO

TO

CR

MI

FI

PV

SU

CO

AL

2

0

2

A

2

1

1

2

CALDERONE VINCENZO

SANGALLI GABRIELE

VARESINI ALBERTO

CAMPI ALDO

TO

MI

PV

AL

2

0

2

0

CALDERONE VINCENZO

VARESINI ALBERTO

TO

PV

0

2

Vincente
VARESINI ALBERTO

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 64°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

GRIGNOLO ANDREA

ROTUNNO MARIO

DIANO PAOLO 

BARACCO GIORGIO

CALO' ROBERTO

GUALEMI MATTEO

DELL'ACQUA GIUSEPPE

BELNOME ANGELO

SV

CR

TO

PV

MI

FI

CO

AL

2

1

0

2

1

2

0

2

GRIGNOLO ANDREA

BARACCO GIORGIO

GUALEMI MATTEO

BELNOME ANGELO

SV

PV

FI

AL

0

2

2

0

BARACCO GIORGIO

GUALEMI MATTEO

PV

FI

2

1

Vincente
BARACCO GIORGIO

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 65°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

MANCUSO FILIPPO

LOVATI MASSIMO

PIRENEI FABIO

PINNA SALVATORE

SOLA ALBINO

COZZOLI GIANLUIGI

NICASTRO FRANCESCO

PICCININO GIOVANNI

CR

PV

MI

AT

AL

CO

TO

SV

0

2

2

1

0

2

0

2

LOVATI MASSIMO

PIRENEI FABIO

COZZOLI GIANLUIGI

PICCININO GIOVANNI

PV

MI

CO

SV

0

2

1

2

PIRENEI FABIO

PICCININO GIOVANNI

MI

SV

1

2

Vincente
PICCININO GIOVANNI



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

34° Gran Premio Goriziana 2009

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 66°

14.00

14.45

14.45

14.45

FABIANO CARMELO

BARTOLICH GIOVANNI

LASIGNORA ANTONIO

SALA MARCO

D'ETTORRE NICOLA

CATTANEO ANGELO

BODO DIEGO

SEDDA PIETRO

SV

CO

CR

MI

TO

PV

AL

AT

2

0

0

2

1

2

2

0

FABIANO CARMELO

SALA MARCO

CATTANEO ANGELO

BODO DIEGO

SV

MI

PV

AL

0

2

2

1

SALA MARCO

CATTANEO ANGELO

MI

PV

0

2

Vincente
CATTANEO ANGELO

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 67°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

CASTELLANO FRANCES

CAMMARATA NICOLO'

MALASPINA MARIO

CASTELLETTI PIERCARL

BOTTIGELLI MARIO

PORTOLECCHIA ALESSA

SCARFO' FRANCESCO

CLERICI GIANPAOLO

TO

MI

CO

AL

VA

TO

SV

CR

0

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

CAMMARATA NICOLO'

MALASPINA MARIO

PORTOLECCHIA ALESSA

SCARFO' FRANCESCO

MI

CO

TO

SV

2

0

2

1

CAMMARATA NICOLO'

PORTOLECCHIA ALESSA

MI

TO

2

0

Vincente
CAMMARATA NICOLO'

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 68°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

BESANA RENZO

BRIANO VALERIO

FORESTI MASSIMO

TRIPODI V

CALEFATTO SILVANO

BOLLO PIERGIUSEPPE

CIOFFI GIOVANNI

REITANI STEFANO

LC

SV

VA

VC

BS

AL

MI

TO

0

2

2

0

0

2

2

0

BRIANO VALERIO

FORESTI MASSIMO

BOLLO PIERGIUSEPPE

CIOFFI GIOVANNI

SV

VA

AL

MI

0

2

0

2

FORESTI MASSIMO

CIOFFI GIOVANNI

VA

MI

0

2

Vincente
CIOFFI GIOVANNI

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 69°

14.45

14.45

14.45

14.45

DAL SOGLIO MAURIZIO

VIRAGO LUCA

FERRARO DOMENICO

FARABELLA MARTINO

FERIGO DONATO

GRAZZINI IVO

PRINA SILVANO

SPERTI GIUSEPPE

BS

VA

LC

VC

TO

SV

MI

AL

2

0

A

2

2

1

0

2

DAL SOGLIO MAURIZIO

FARABELLA MARTINO

FERIGO DONATO

SPERTI GIUSEPPE

BS

VC

TO

AL

2

0

0

2

DAL SOGLIO MAURIZIO

SPERTI GIUSEPPE

BS

AL

0

2

Vincente
SPERTI GIUSEPPE



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

34° Gran Premio Goriziana 2009

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 70°

14.45

14.45

16.00

16.00

ZAVAGLIA DANIELE

GERLI ANGELO

CANCARINI ROBERTO

VIGNALE MARCO

VACCARO NAZARIO

VICO DAVIDE

BURATTIN ROBERTO

RESSIA MASSIMO

VC

MI

BS

VA

CO

SV

AL

TO

2

1

2

0

0

2

0

2

ZAVAGLIA DANIELE

CANCARINI ROBERTO

VICO DAVIDE

RESSIA MASSIMO

VC

BS

SV

TO

2

0

2

0

ZAVAGLIA DANIELE

VICO DAVIDE

VC

SV

2

0

Vincente
ZAVAGLIA DANIELE

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 71°

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

SICILIANO FRANCO

DAIMO MAURO

PEZZOLATO CARLO

MAIMONE MARIANO

ALOI FULVIO

TISI ANGELO

WANVESTERAUT LORE

ALESSANDRINI ANTONI

CO

TO

TO

VC

SV

BS

MI

VA

2

0

1

2

2

1

2

A

SICILIANO FRANCO

MAIMONE MARIANO

ALOI FULVIO

WANVESTERAUT LORE

CO

VC

SV

MI

2

1

2

0

SICILIANO FRANCO

ALOI FULVIO

CO

SV

1

2

Vincente
ALOI FULVIO

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 72°

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

FRENDA VINCENZO

GAMBINO SALVATORE

MACCARI FIORENZO

DI LORENZO MICHELE

RAFFAELLI RICCARDO

ROMITI BRUNO

PODICO ANDREA

BOLOGNESI TIZIANO

VA

MI

TO

MI

PI

TO

CO

VC

1

2

0

2

2

1

0

2

GAMBINO SALVATORE

DI LORENZO MICHELE

RAFFAELLI RICCARDO

BOLOGNESI TIZIANO

MI

MI

PI

VC

2

0

2

0

GAMBINO SALVATORE

RAFFAELLI RICCARDO

MI

PI

1

2

Vincente
RAFFAELLI RICCARDO

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 73°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

GERVASONI BRUNO SE

ZUCCHELLI GIORDANO

MOTTOLA ANDREA

COSCI MICHELE

VETTORE PIERO

BONADONNA GIUSEPPE

GRECO NICOLA

MARELLO ENRICO

BG

TO

MI

PI

CO

VC

MI

TO

0

2

A

2

0

2

1

2

ZUCCHELLI GIORDANO

COSCI MICHELE

BONADONNA GIUSEPPE

MARELLO ENRICO

TO

PI

VC

TO

0

2

0

2

COSCI MICHELE

MARELLO ENRICO

PI

TO

2

1

Vincente
COSCI MICHELE



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

34° Gran Premio Goriziana 2009

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 74°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

MANIEZZI ALBERTO

BELLUTA RICCARDO

CLARICHETTI PAOLO

BRIGADA LUIGI

MACCAGNI LUCA

GIORDANO ROSSANO

SAVIOZZI CARLO

BAMENTE ANGELO

TO

MI

BI

PV

BG

CN

PI

CO

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

A

BELLUTA RICCARDO

BRIGADA LUIGI

GIORDANO ROSSANO

SAVIOZZI CARLO

MI

PV

CN

PI

2

0

1

2

BELLUTA RICCARDO

SAVIOZZI CARLO

MI

PI

2

0

Vincente
BELLUTA RICCARDO

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 75°

18.30

18.30

18.30

18.30

GROTTI MAURIZIO

RUGGIA FAUSTO

MANCUSO SALVATORE

BEILIS FABRIZIO

VALLOTTI ANGELO

MINGOLLA RODOLFO

LUGLI STEFANO

SILVESTRE MARIO

TO

CO

CR

BI

PV

MI

BG

PI

1

2

2

0

2

0

0

2

RUGGIA FAUSTO

MANCUSO SALVATORE

VALLOTTI ANGELO

SILVESTRE MARIO

CO

CR

PV

PI

2

0

2

1

RUGGIA FAUSTO

VALLOTTI ANGELO

CO

PV

0

2

Vincente
VALLOTTI ANGELO

mercoledì 18 novembre 2009 Batteria 76°

19.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

GIACHETTI SANDRO

ORLANDINI FAUSTO

GALLONI PIERO

BOCCA CESARE

SAVINO TINO

AVATANEO PIERLUIGI

CLERICI CARLO

VENTINIANI CESARE

FI

BG

MI

BI

CR

TO

CO

PV

2

0

2

1

2

A

1

2

GIACHETTI SANDRO

GALLONI PIERO

SAVINO TINO

VENTINIANI CESARE

FI

MI

CR

PV

2

0

2

1

GIACHETTI SANDRO

SAVINO TINO

FI

CR

2

0

Vincente
GIACHETTI SANDRO


